
№ Date open? Instrument Time frame System Direction Entry SL SL SIZE risk taken in % Win/Loss Pips result R:R result Result with risk Total pips Total results with risk Reason for a loss

TRADES FROM CURRENT WEEK:

TOTAL RESULT FOR SEPTEMBER
Week 1 71 0.39
Week 2 318 1.92
Week 3 382 4.78
Week 4 92 0.93

863.00 8.02

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 5

1 Nov 27 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Long 109.16 108.78 38 0.30 Win 60 1.58 0.47 60 0.47
2 Nov 27 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 169.08 168.7 38 0.30 Loss -38 -1.00 -0.30 22 0.17
3 Nov 27 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Long 109.04 108.78 26 0.30 Win 40 1.54 0.46 62 0.64
4 Nov 28 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 162.38 161.9 48 0.30 Win 32 0.67 0.20 94 0.84
5 Nov 28 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.9085 1.9135 50 0.30 Win 15 0.30 0.09 109 0.93
6 Nov 28 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Short 168.7 168.18 52 0.30 Loss -52 -1.00 -0.30 57 0.63
7 Nov 28 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.91 1.9135 35 0.30 Win 30 0.86 0.26 87 0.88
8 Nov 28 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.2709 1.275 41 0.30 Win 20 0.49 0.15 107 1.03
9 Nov 28 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 1.9085 1.9135 50 0.30 Loss -50 -1.00 -0.30 57 0.73

10 Nov 28 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2040 2050 100 0.30 Loss -100 -1.00 -0.30 -43 0.43
11 Nov 29 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.27 1.2745 45 0.30 Win 35 0.78 0.23 -8 0.66
12 Nov 29 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 2045 2055 100 0.30 Win 60 0.60 0.18 52 0.84
13 Nov 29 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.271 1.2755 45 0.50 Win 16 0.36 0.18 68 1.02
14 Nov 30 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Long 1.1088 1.1045 43 0.30 Loss -66 -1.53 -0.46 2 0.56
15 Nov 30 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 147.53 147 53 0.30 Win 30 0.57 0.17 32 0.73
16 Nov 30 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Short 148.32 148.85 53 0.30 Win 20 0.38 0.11 52 0.84
17 Nov 30 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 2037 2028 130 0.30 Win 40 0.31 0.09 92 0.93

92 0.93

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 4

1 Nov 20 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1980 1990 100 0.30 Win 60 0.60 0.18 60 0.18
2 Nov 20 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 97.66 97.15 51 0.30 Loss -51 -1.00 -0.30 9 -0.12
3 Nov 20 Closed AUD/JPY Black Widow Long 97.28 96.85 43 0.30 Win 7 0.16 0.05 16 -0.07
4 Nov 20 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 162.29 161.7 59 0.50 Loss -59 -1.00 -0.50 -43 -0.57
5 Nov 20 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Long 1.104 1.1 40 0.50 Win 22 0.55 0.28 -21 -0.30
6 Nov 20 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2484 1.245 34 0.30 Win 31 0.91 0.27 10 -0.02
7 Nov 20 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1977 1965 120 0.30 Win 80 0.67 0.20 90 0.18
8 Nov 21 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 161.64 161.3 34 0.30 Loss -34 -1.00 -0.30 56 -0.12
9 Nov 21 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 1992 1999 70 0.50 Win 50 0.71 0.36 106 0.23

10 Nov 21 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1989 1980 90 0.30 Win 100 1.11 0.33 206 0.57
11 Nov 21 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 161.66 161.2 46 0.30 Win 12 0.26 0.08 218 0.65
12 Nov 21 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 161.58 161.2 38 0.30 Win 20 0.53 0.16 238 0.80
13 Nov 22 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Long 1.1078 1.1045 33 0.30 Loss -33 -1.00 -0.30 205 0.50
14 Nov 22 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Short 148.95 149.4 45 0.30 Win 30 0.67 0.20 235 0.70
15 Nov 22 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Short 148.99 149.4 41 0.30 Win 34 0.83 0.25 269 0.95
16 Nov 22 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2538 1.2495 43 0.30 Loss -43 -1.00 -0.30 226 0.65  
17 Nov 22 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Short 149 149.4 40 0.30 Loss -40 -1.00 -0.30 186 0.35
18 Nov 22 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Short 148.85 149.4 55 0.30 Loss -55 -1.00 -0.30 131 0.05
19 Nov 22 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Short 149.31 149.6 29 0.30 Loss -29 -1.00 -0.30 102 -0.25
20 Nov 22 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1995 1985 100 1.50 Win 20 0.20 0.30 122 0.05
21 Nov 22 Closed USD/JPY Black Widow Short 149.65 150.02 37 1.50 Win 106 2.86 4.30 228 4.35
22 Nov 22 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1993 1985 80 0.50 Win 40 0.50 0.25 268 4.60
23 Nov 23 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Long 109.07 108.65 -42 0.30 Loss -7 0.17 0.05 261 4.65
24 Nov 23 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2518 1.2445 73 0.30 Win 32 0.44 0.13 293 4.78
25 Nov 23 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Short 109 109.4 40 0.60 Loss -40 -1.00 -0.60 253 4.18
26 Nov 23 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1994 1984 100 0.30 Win 70 0.70 0.21 323 4.39
27 Nov 24 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 149.57 150.02 45 0.30 Win 59 1.31 0.39 382 4.78
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382 4.78

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 3

1 Nov 13 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2235 1.218 55 0.30 Win 30 0.55 0.16 30 0.16
2 Nov 13 Closed USD/CHF MEGATREND Long 0.9022 0.8995 27 0.30 Win 18 0.67 0.20 48 0.36
3 Nov 13 Closed GBP/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.6922 1.6878 44 0.30 Win 21 0.48 0.14 69 0.51
4 Nov 13 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 96.78 96.35 43 0.30 Win 32 0.74 0.22 101 0.73
5 Nov 14 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.228 1.2225 55 0.50 Win 80 1.45 0.73 181 1.46
6 Nov 15 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Short 1.246 1.25 40 0.30 Win 22 0.55 0.17 203 1.62
7 Nov 15 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2443 1.2415 28 0.30 Loss -28 -1.00 -0.30 175 1.32
8 Nov 15 Closed EUR/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.6683 1.6628 55 0.50 Win 44 0.80 0.40 219 1.72
9 Nov 15 Closed EUR/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.6692 1.6628 64 0.50 Win 35 0.55 0.27 254 2.00

10 Nov 15 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2242 1.239 52 1.50 Loss -52 -1.00 -1.50 202 0.50
11 Nov 15 Closed EUR/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.6661 1.6605 56 0.50 Win 66 1.18 0.59 268 1.09
12 Nov 16 Closed AUD/JPY MEGATREND Long 98.01 97.65 36 0.50 Win 40 1.11 0.56 308 1.64
13 Nov 16 Closed GBP/AUD MEGATREND Short 91.3 91.9 60 1.00 Win 15 0.25 0.25 323 1.89
14 Nov 16 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2404 1.237 34 0.30 Win 40 1.18 0.35 363 2.24
15 Nov 16 Closed GOLD Black Widow Short 1982 1990 80 0.30 Loss -120 -1.50 -0.45 243 1.79
16 Nov 16 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2454 1.24 54 0.30 Loss -54 -1.00 -0.30 189 1.49
17 Nov 17 Closed USD/CHF Black Widow Long 0.8886 0.885 36 0.50 Loss -36 -1.00 -0.50 153 0.99
18 Nov 17 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Short 1.2396 1.242 24 0.50 Loss -24 -1.00 -0.50 129 0.49
19 Nov 17 Closed GBP/USD Black Widow Short 1.2383 1.242 37 0.5 Loss -37 -1.00 -0.50 92 -0.01
20 Nov 17 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2425 1.2374 50 2 Win 50 1.00 2.00 142 1.99

142 1.99

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 2

1 Nov 3 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1984 1975 90 0.30 Loss -100 -1.11 -0.33 -100 -0.33
2 Nov 6 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Long 109.52 108.95 57 0.50 Loss -57 -1.00 -0.50 -157 -0.83
3 Nov 7 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Long 1.1109 1.107 39 0.50 Win 25 0.64 0.32 -132 -0.51
4 Nov 7 Closed GBP/NZD MEGATREND Long 2.0698 2.0615 83 0.30 Win 77 0.93 0.28 -55 -0.23
5 Nov 7 Closed GBP/CAD MEGATREND Long 0.692 0.6878 32 0.50 Win 30 0.94 0.47 -25 0.23
6 Nov 7 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 185.3 184.9 40 0.50 Loss -40 -1.00 -0.50 -65 -0.27
7 Nov 7 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Long 1.1078 1.1049 29 0.50 Loss -29 -1.00 -0.50 -94 -0.77
8 Nov 7 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1964 1954 100 0.50 Win 60 0.60 0.30 -34 -0.47
9 Nov 7 Closed GBP/JPY MEGATREND Long 185.22 184.6 42 1.00 Loss -42 -1.00 -1.00 -76 -1.47

10 Nov 8 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Long 109.36 108.95 41 0.50 Win 22 0.54 0.27 -54 -1.20
11 Nov 8 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1963 1952 110 0.50 Win 70 0.64 0.32 16 -0.88
12 Nov 9 Closed AUD/USD MEGATREND Long 0.6423 0.638 43 0.30 Loss 63 1.47 0.44 79 -0.44
13 Nov 9 Closed AUD/USD MEGATREND Long 0.641 0.638 30 0.30 Loss 50 1.67 0.50 129 0.06
14 Nov 10 Closed GOLD Black Widow Long 1946 1932 140 0.30 Win 80 0.57 0.17 209 0.23
15 Nov 10 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.067 1.063 40 0.60 Win 17 0.43 0.26 226 0.49
16 Nov 9 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0665 1.063 35 0.60 Win 22 0.63 0.38 248 0.86
17 Nov 10 Closed CAD/JPY MEGATREND Long 109.5 109.05 45 1.00 Win 40 0.89 0.89 288 1.75
18 Nov 10 Closed GBP/USD MEGATREND Long 1.2235 1.218 55 0.30 Win 30 0.55 0.16 318 1.92

318 1.92

CLOSED TRADES WEEK 1

1 Oct 30 Closed EUR/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.4636 1.4585 51 0.30 Win 20 0.39 0.12 20 0.12
2 Oct 30 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1996 1987 90 0.30 Win 50 0.56 0.17 70 0.28
3 Oct 30 Closed GBP/NZD MEGATREND Long 2.0814 2.075 64 0.30 Win 26 0.41 0.12 96 0.41
4 Oct 31 Closed EUR/AUD MEGATREND Long 1.6683 1.662 63 0.30 Win 32 0.51 0.15 128 0.56
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5 Oct 31 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Short 1995 1986 90 0.30 Win 50 0.56 0.17 178 0.73
6 Oct 31 Closed EUR/USD MEGATREND Long 1.0612 1.057 52 0.30 Win 31 0.60 0.18 209 0.90
7 Oct 31 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 160.25 159.9 35 0.30 Win -55 -1.57 -0.47 154 0.43
8 Oct 31 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1994 1983 110 0.30 Loss -110 -1.00 -0.30 44 0.13
9 Oct 31 Closed EUR/JPY MEGATREND Long 160.29 159.7 59 0.30 Loss -59 -1.00 -0.30 -15 -0.17

10 Nov 1 Closed GBP/CAD MEGATREND Long 1.6862 1.681 52 0.50 Win 21 0.40 0.20 6 0.03
11 Nov 1 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1978 1972 60 0.30 Win 60 1.00 0.30 66 0.33
12 Nov 1 Closed AUD/CAD MEGATREND Long 0.8803 0.877 33 0.30 Win 18 0.55 0.16 84 0.50
13 Nov 1 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Short 1.1023 1.107 47 0.50 Win 12 0.26 0.13 96 0.63
14 Nov 1 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Short 1.1043 1.107 27 0.50 Win 32 1.19 0.59 128 1.22
15 Nov 2 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1986 1975 110 0.30 Win 50 0.45 0.14 178 1.35
16 Nov 2 Closed CHF/JPY MEGATREND Long 166.4 165.9 50 0.30 Loss -50 -1.00 -0.30 128 1.05
17 Nov 2 Closed GBP/CHF MEGATREND Short 1.102 1.107 50 0.30 Loss -50 -1.00 -0.30 78 0.75
18 Nov 2 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 150.32 149.9 52 0.30 Loss -53 -1.02 -0.31 25 0.45
19 Nov 2 Closed USD/JPY MEGATREND Long 150.44 149.8 54 0.30 Loss -54 -1.00 -0.30 -29 0.15
20 Nov 3 Closed GOLD MEGATREND Long 1990 1975 125 0.30 Win 100 0.80 0.24 71 0.39
21

71 0.39


